



In view of the above, the names of respondent nos. 8 to 22 are deleted.

-2-

Rights and interests created in favour of such persons who have legally been allotted the land shall not be disturbed.

Issue notice to the respondent nos. 1 to 7.

| (DEEPAK MANSUKHANI)  
| Court Master

| (M.S. NEGI)  
| Court Master

|