

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MR. PAWAN DEV KOTWAL

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s).
19701-19702/2013

KARNATAKA STATE BOARD OF WAKFS & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF KARNATAKA VIDHAN SOUDHA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(with appln. (s) for exemption from filing O.T. and impleadment and
interim relief and office report)

Date : 05/05/2016 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr S.R.Setia,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr Sharad Chauhan, Adv.
Mr. Syed Mehdi Imam,Adv.
Mr. Anup Jain,Adv.
Mr. Prakash Ranjan Nayak,Adv.
Mr D.P.Chaturvedi, Adv.
Mr. S. N. Bhat,Adv.
Mr. V. N. Raghupathy,Adv.UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E RFresh alternative arrangement notice to applicant Nos.
11 to 13 in application for impleadment be issued forthwith.
List again on 22.8.2016.(PAWAN DEV KOTWAL)
Registrar