

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal(C) No(s). 19701-19702/2013

KARNATAKA STATE BOARD OF WAKFS & ANR. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

THE STATE OF KARNATAKA & ORS. Respondent(s)

I.A. No. 174869/2019 - Application for Impleadment is to be listed.

Date : 13-04-2021 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S. RAVINDRA BHAT  
[IN CHAMBER]

For Petitioner(s) Mr. S. Hari Haran, Adv.  
Mr. S. R. Setia, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. S. N. Bhat, AOR

Mr. V. N. Raghupathy, AOR  
Mr. Md. Apzal Ansari, Adv.

Mr. C.B. Gururaj, Adv.  
Mr. Pramit Chhetri, Adv.  
Mr. K.P. Singh, Adv.  
Mr. Prakash Ranjan Nayak, AOR

Mr. Syed Mehdi Imam, AOR  
Mr. Mohd. Parvez Dabas, Adv.  
Mr. Uzmi Jameel Husain, Adv.

Mr. Anup Jain, AOR

Mr. Rajesh Mahale, AOR

Mr. Anup Kumar, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

I.A. No. 174869 of 2019

List the I.A. alongwith S.L.P.(C) No. 19701-19702 of 2013.

(MANISH ISSRANI)  
COURT MASTER(SH)

(BEENA JOLLY)  
COURT MASTER(NSH)