

ITEM NO.802

COURT NO.14

SECTION IV-A

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA No.27320/2023 In Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C)
No(s).19701-19702/2013

KARNATAKA STATE BOARD OF WAKFS & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

THE STATE OF KARNATAKA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date : 04-09-2023 This I.A. was MENTIONED today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE M.M. SUNDRESH
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J.B. PARDIWALA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. S. R. Setia, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. Anup Kumar, AOR(Mentioned by)

Mr. V. N. Raghupathy, AOR

Mr. Prakash Ranjan Nayak, AOR

Mr. Syed Mehdi Imam, AOR

Mr. Anup Jain, AOR

Mr. Rajesh Mahale, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on 26.09.2023.

(SATISH KUMAR YADAV)
DEPUTY REGISTRAR

(RAM SUBHAG SINGH)
COURT MASTER (NSH)